#2. Rising Action

Conflict A (Problem #1):

#3. Climax—The most exciting part of the story.
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Conflict B (Problem #2):

Name:

Story:

#3

#4

#5

#2B

#2A

Plot

#1. Exposition—Setting and Main Characters

Time:

Place:

Main Characters:

The planned organization
and sequence of events
that happen in a piece of
fiction.
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#4. Falling Action—The action and events after
the climax.

#5. Resolution—The end of the story where the
conflicts are solved.




